
LFEES STRUCTURE SEPTEMBER 2022/JU Y 2023

The above fees is per term and covers: Tuition, lunch, exercise books, but excludes applicable external examination fees
OTHER CHARGES

Payment specification
2,100/-
5,000/-
15,000/-
2,000/- per annum
1,500/-

• Application
• Registration
• Caution fee
• Annual Accident Cover
• Polo T-Shirt
• Applicable External Examinations fees (to be advised)
• Optional Activities (e.g Piano, Guitar, etc) are charged separately

Note 1.  Fees should be paid in full on or before the first day of the term. Payment should be made to
THE RIARA GROUP OF SCHOOLS LIMITED.
Cash Deposits should be made at:

BANK NAME ACCOUNT NUMBER BRANCH
Kenya Commercial Bank 1118056418 Prestige
Absa Bank 094-2388683 BARCKENXNPB
Standard Chartered Bank           0102023481300 SCBLKENXXXX
NCBA Bank Junction

MPESA PAY BILL NO: 805700, ACC no: The student’s admission number
Send the bank pay-in slip to fees@riaraschools.ac.ke. A receipt will be sent to your email address. 
(Cash payments are not accepted at the school office)

Note 2.  The Caution money  is refundable subject to deductions for damages or lost property and one term’s 
notice in writing of the intention to withdraw a child from school. Any deductions due to lost or damaged 
property should be replenished immediately.

Note 3:  Intention to transfer a child, must be done by giving a term’s notice in writing which should be 
acknowledged by the school head.

Note 4.  A non refundable reservation fee in the sum of Kes 30,000/= is payable per student. This sum is part of 
the school fees upon joining but, the reservation fee will not be refunded if the student does not take up 
the vacancy offered.

Note 5.  Any amount that remains outstanding for a period exceeding 30 days after the term commences will be 
charged interest at the rate of 3% per Month. 

Note 6.  Fees once paid is not refundable.  

RGS MANAGEMENT

P.O. BOX 21389-00505 NAIROBI
Tel:  0703 038 500 / 505
fees@riaraschools.ac.ke

Updated December 2022

THE 
RIARA
INTERNATIONAL
SCHOOL
(A member of the Riara Group)

RIARA INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL
(A member of the Riara Group of Schools)

YEAR 1 140,000/-
YEAR 2 161,000/-
YEAR 3 161,000/-
YEAR 4 177,000/-
YEAR 5 177.000/-
YEAR 6 193,000/-
YEAR 7 213,000/-
YEAR 8 221,000/-
YEAR 9 221,000/-
YEAR 10 230,000/-

PRIMARY KES

SWIFT CODE
KCBLKENX01259

Queensway
Kenyatta

CBAFKENXXXX



TRANSPORT CHARGES 

NORMAL TRANSPORT
PER TERM

One-Way Two-Way
Kshs. Kshs.

SPECIAL ZONE

11,400.00  11,400.00 
Apple walk/ Riara woods Aptms/ Sevens positions/ Garden Flats

ZONE 1
Oledume rd/ Ndemi rd/ Elgeyo Marakwet rd/ Muringa rd/ Kirichwa rd/ Menelik rd/ Wood Avenue

16,600.00 24,100.00 

Chaka rd/ Marcus Garvey/ Rose Avenue/ 
Kindaruma rd 

Joseph Kangethe/ Kabarnet rd/ Jamhuri/ Woodley/ Santack/ Key west

Kingara rd/ Mbaazi Avenue/ Gitanag rd/ Lavington/ Hatheru rd/ Amboseli rd/ Braeburn school

Methodist Guest House/ Suguta rd/ Oloitoktok rd/ Kaptei rd/ Hamisi rd/ Othaya rd/ 
Makueni rd/ Holy Trinity Church/ Mwingi rd/ Kikambala rd

ZONE 2
Ayany/ Kibera/Ngong Racecourse/Lenana Sch.

19,100.00  27,900.00

State House/ lower Lenana Road (Below Spinal Hospital)/ Nairobi milimani Primary 

Ralphe Bunche Road/ Milimani/ Mimosa/ Jabavu Lane/ Dennis pritt (St. Georges sch.)

Hurlingham/ Nairobi Hospital/ 4th & 5th Ngong avenue/ Kenyatta 

Golf Course/ Sunview/ Magiwa/ Kenyatta Market/ Highview/ Ngummo/ Mbagathi Flats

Siaya rd/ Gatundu crst/ Tebere crst/ Kangundo rd/ Gichugu rd/ Mandera rd/ Kandara rd/ Kileleshwa 
police stn./ Kasuku cntr./ Migori rd/  Laikipia lane/ Ring road kileleshwa/ Riverside drive/ Aboretum

ZONE 3
Kianda School/ Mountain View/ Loresho/ Kyuna/ Westlands/ Museum Area/

22,700.00  30,400.00
Nyayo Highrise/ Siwaka Funguo/ Airport View/ Blue Sky/ Madaraka/ Akila (1-2)/ Beyabeya

Wilson Airport/ Dam Estate/ Uhuru Gardens/ Langata/ Onyonka/ Southlands/ Ngei Estate

Nairobi West/ Mugoya (Phase 1-3)/ Akiba South C

ZONE 4
Ngara/ Parkroad/ Parklands/ Highridge/ Eastleigh/ Pumwani/ Kariokor/ Pangani

23,400.00 31,600.00

Juja Rd/ Mugoya (Phase 4-5)/ Highway Estate (South C)/ Ushirika/ Amboseli/ Balozi

5 Star/ Midland/ Rubby/ South End/ Kenya Re Flats/ Kuguru Flats/ Akiba Bellevue

Real Estate/ Akila (3)/ Amana Estate/ Mariakani/South B/ Hazina/ Plainsview/ Golden Gate

Akiba South B/ Joakim/ Hardy/ Karen/ Bomas of Kenya/Funguo Estate

ZONE 5
Buruburu/ Prudential/ Kimathi/ Uhuru

ZONE 6
 Muthaiga North - Balozi/ Muthaiga Pipeline/ Ridgeways/ Runda/ Kiambu/ Thindigwa/ Garden 
Estate (Thome - Ngumba)/ Kasarani  25,900.00 38,600.00
 Lower Kabete/ Mwimuto/ Kitusuru/ Nyari/ Gachie

ZONE 7
Satelite /Kawangare 22,200.00 29,900.00

ZONE 8
Waithaka/Muthama/ Kwa Ng'ang'a

23,400.00  31,600.00Uthiru/ ILRI/ Gathondeki/ Nduaru

ZONE 9
Regen (Magana)/ Kinoo/ Uthiru 87/ Cooperative

28,500.00  38,000.00 
Zambia/Juanco/ Embul Bul/ Kerarapon

ZONE 10
Kikuyu/ Dagoretti Market (Ndonyu)/ Thogoto

32,900.00  44,300.00 
Ngong Town

TRANSPORT IS STRICTLY AVAILABLE UPON APPROVAL OF THE TRANSPORT APPLICATION FORM.
ANY CHANGES MUST BE COMMUNICATED TO THE ACCOUNTS OFFICE ON +254 703 038 100.
THERE IS AN EXTRA COST FOR USING SPECIAL TRANSPORT (EARLY & LATE BUS) 
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